Teilnehmerliste WBO Grof8 Quassow 24.-25.08.2024

Name

Algner
Beier

Beier
Beutke
Bittger
Bockel
Bokalowsky
Bilow
Bilow
Bilow
Creutzberg
Danisch
Dittmar

Dreier

Eckert
Ernst
Fedder
Franke
Frehse
Gehrke
Gréhlert
Gransow
Hagen
Hedwig Barske
Helzel
Hepner
Hinrichs
Horn
Jaensch
Kriger
Laatz
Lawnik

Lenz

Lewerenz
Lindstaedt
Mesech
Mohnke
Nathan

Neuda
Ortel
Patzer
Perschau
Peters

Peters

Petritzki
Phillip
Radtke

Rahn
Rahn-Lawnik
Rambow

Rast

Vorname

Lenya

Greta Marlen

Mareike
Elisabeth
Emely

Jule Luisa

Kim

Charlotta Elisabeth

Stephanie
Hanna
Helene
Katharina

Kim

Lisanne Marta

Luise

Janine
Laura

Elli

Sarah
Marie-Claire
Chloé

Anna Lena
Josephine
Feline
Josefin

Lea

Kaja

Tessa
Johanna
Minna

Lina Martha
Mylie

Maya

Jamie
Johanna
Charlotte
Detlef

Emma

Nele

Annika

Ninell

Frida
Alyssa-Celine

Kassandra

Paula

Lilli

Anja
Waldemar
Andreas
Vivien

Lina Marie

Geb.

2010
2016

XXXX
2013
2016
2011
2007
2015
1982
2010
2008
2015
1990
2002

2009
XXXX
1993
2010
2010
1998
2007
2009
1986
2011
2012
2007
2001
2010
2000
2009
2011
2009
2009

2005
2010
2015

XXXX

2011

2011
2006
2005
2010
2013
1986

2001
2007
1990
1952
1979
2014
2011

Verein e.V.

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
Reitverein Gut Conow
Reitverein Gut Conow

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
Pferdefreunde Alte Forsterei
RV Stechlin Menz

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
PSV Team Teetzleben

PSV Team Teetzleben

PSV Altentreptow

PSV Altentreptow

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
RFV GroR Vielen

PSZV Gut DarR

Zum Mihlental

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
PSV Team Teetzleben

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
PSV Altentreptow

RV Zehlendorf Recknitztal

SG GroR Quassow

RFV Wildberg

SC Eintracht Rossow

RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft
Reitverein Gut Conow

PSV Team Teetzleben
Haflinger Reit- & Fahrverein Burg Stargard
PSV Team Teetzleben

RSV Polzow

Reitverein Gut Conow

RFV Wildberg

SG GroR Quassow

RFV Jarmen

RFV Jarmen
SG GroR Quassow
PSV Team Teetzleben

Pferdefreunde Alte Forsterei

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz

SG GroR Quassow

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz

SG GroR Quassow

RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft
RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
SG GroR Quassow

SG GroR Quassow

SG GroR Quassow

SG GroR Quassow
Pferdefreunde Alte Forsterei

RSG Firstensee
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Startnr.

020,

003
003
018
048
033
051
066
067
065
064
003
032
002
043
062
014
050
012
024
005
019
006
004
028
013
039
010
o011
016
063
005
021
056
057
033
040
034
061
008
009
008
034
053
049
041
040
056
044

Pferde

Dakota
Gialotta
Gismo & Prinzi
Maya
Rosenhof John Boy
Mississippi
Dakota

Tom

Tom

Quanta Quinesto Kantana
Wolfgang
Peppels
Moritz
Depardieu
Delinda de Karma M
Colonist
Catoki

Tom

Joey

Amely

Two Tone
Bubi

De Mojo
Quintanis
Cassamia
Wiistenblume
Rocky

Stiene

Ignaz

Cecilia 38
Falco

Amigo
Calle-Fritz
Lincoln

Monty

Felicio

Dalila

Rocky

Carlo & Susi
Pearla

Tristan
Peppels
Cornel

Eyla

Rudi

Perle

Dream of Chocolate
Perle

Eyla

Kaskara
Commander Bunny
Lotte

Cornel

Pearla

Moritz
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11 13

11

11
11 13
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Reimer

Reimer

Rieckhoff

Sander
Santamaria Diaz
Schmidt
Schneider

Schroder

Schroder
Schréder
Schulz
Seibert
Sender
Sonnenberg
Steinberg
Steusloff
Strasen

Vogt

Vélz

von Raggamby
von Raggamby
von Raggamby
Wacker
Weber

Weigt

Wilke

Wolfer

Luisa

Greta

Lena

Clarissa
Amari

Mila Sharleen
Selina

Jessy

Paula

Tessa
Christin
Hannah
Sophie
Katrin
Selina
Johanna
Anne-Marie

Saskia

Sofie
Adelaide
Augusta
Charlotte
Penelope
Ireen
Sophie
Franziska

Maxi Laura

2015
2014

1996

2005
2011
2013
1988
1980

2009
2013
1995
2010

XXXX
1985
2002
2012
2000
1998

1997
2013
2015
2016
2004
2010
2006
2002
2000

SG GroR Quassow
SG GroB Quassow

RFV Malchow

RSG Fiirstensee
SG GroR Quassow
SG GroR Quassow
RFV Wildberg
RFV Wildberg

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
Pasewalker Pferdesportverein

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
Reitverein Gut Conow

RSG Firstensee

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz

Reit- & Fahrverein Schwinkendorf
SG GroR Quassow

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz

RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz
RFZV Woldegk

RFZV Woldegk

Reitverein Gut Conow
RSG Zu den Seen

RFV Jarmen
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026,

058 Viva Pokerface

059 Nanchos Moonlight
060 Jule

045 El Bundy's Hermine
046 Dagostino M

047 BCR Limitlessruftown

044 Moritz
052 Meran
036 Nandestino
054 Las Vegas
013 Amigo

015 Ballerina
035 Maya

032 Joey

022 Milano
034 Eyla

027 Gismo & Prinzi
038 Infinity 25
032 Joey

029 Carlani
030 Lumbre CA
035 Maya

033 Peppels
037 Adventus
033 Peppels
035 Maya

035 Maya

042 Foxtrott
001 Brisco

025 Valentino
055 Streamlet Valegro
017 Quindux
016 Felicio
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